Navn

Mikkel
Kristoffer
Petter Andreas
Henrik

Sigurd

Emil

Trond Einar Moen
Anton

Jystein Kvaal
Karl

Oskar

Mattis

Isak

Oscar

Jonas

Vegard

Asbjgrn

Jo Even

Petter Liabakk
Johannes Karstein
Ola

Sondre
Johannes
Vegard Blomseth
Ludvig Williams
Simen Spets
Vegard Jarvis
Anders

Ulrik Astrup
Thomas

Snorre

Adne

Elias

Kristen

Jens Even
Eivind
Jyvind
Rune
Jystein
John Petter
Terje

Jan Erik
Per Ivar
Are
Haakon
Svein Erik
Atle

Holt
Stremdal Wik
Lona
Braathen
Braathen
Gronli

Pedersli
Sjokvist
Jsterbg
Fremstad
Andrén
Holt
Bergset
Lyngen
Gronli
Kittilsen
Midtbg
Kolstad
Eriksen
Midtbe
Keiseras
Kristiansen
Langaas
Johnsen
Stremsnes
Storhov
Westergard
Haugskott
Arnesen
Mjelhus
Hansen
Skjeeveland Ja@ssing
Bergset
Nyhamar

Storhov
Lona
Schjelderup
Streete
Wiggen
Gasvik
Midtbg
Ledal
Skinderhaug
Rogstad
Arnesen
Bratsberg
Pedersen

Resultater jaktstart dag 2

Klubb

Freidig
Freidig
Wing OK
Wing OK
Wing OK
Freidig

OL Trollelg
Stora Tuna OK
Baekkelagets SK
IL Tyrving

IL Leik

Freidig

Frol IL

Freidig

Freidig

Freidig

Wing OK
Freidig

Byasen IL
Wing OK

IL Leik

NTNUI
Nidargst OK
NTNUI

Malvik IL
Freidig

NTNUI

OL Trollelg
Heming Orientering
OL Trollelg
Byasen IL
Wing OK

IL Veten
NTNUI

Freidig
Wing OK
Wing OK
Wing OK
Byasen IL
Nidargst OK
Wing OK
OL Trollelg
Wing OK
Nidargst OK
Byasen IL
Wing OK
Melhus IL

Klasse Tid1
H-16 00:22:04
H-16 00:22:09
H-16 00:23:38
H-16
H-16
H-16

Tid 1
H17- 18:09,00
H17- 18:42,00
H17- 18:53,00
H17- 19:25,00
H17- 19:40,00
H17- 19:57,00
H17- 20:35,00
H17- 21:37,00
H17- 22:45,00
H17- 22:35,00
H17- 23:31,00
H17- 24:00,00
H17- 24:28,00
H17- 23:55,00
H17- 25:42,00
H17- 35:00,00
H17- 32:59,00
H17-
H17-
H17-
H17- 20:04,00
H17- 21:21,00
H17- 21:24,00
H17- 25:33,00
H17- 26:02,00
H17- 27:06,00
H17- 28:23,00
H17- 35:02,00

Tid 1
H40- 00:22:13
H40- 00:26:18
H40- 00:25:26
H40- 00:25:08
H40- 00:25:40
H40- 00:26:33
H40- 00:28:02
H40- 00:28:14
H40- 00:30:46
H40- 00:37:08
H40- 00:29:02
H40- 00:25:40
H40- 00:24:10

Page 1

Pl. 1Tid 2

00:21:41
00:23:21
00:24:15
00:30:39

Pl. 1Tid 2

oo g B~ W N =

13
12
14
16
17
15
19
24
23

7

9
10
18
20
21
22
25

00:21:08
00:21:11
00:21:22
00:22:26
00:22:19
00:22:45
00:24:02
00:24:14
00:25:57
00:26:12
00:27:13
00:26:44
00:26:32
00:27:56
00:27:48
00:28:10
00:41:31
00:27:49
00:27:38
00:25:10

Pl. 1Tid 2

00:22:18
00:24:08
00:25:04
00:25:36
00:26:58
00:26:52
00:27:15
00:27:35
00:30:50
00:31:05
00:20:59

00:25:12

Totaltid Totalt PI. 2

00:43:45 1

00:45:30 2

00:47:53 3
N/A
N/A
N/A

Totaltid Totalt PI. 2
00:39:17 1
00:39:53 2
00:40:15 3
00:41:51 4
00:41:59 5
00:42:42 6
00:44:37 7
00:45:51 8

00:48:42 9

00:48:47 10

00:50:44 11

00:50:44 11

00:51:00 12

00:51:51 13

00:53:30 14

01:03:10 15

01:14:30 16

Disk
N/A
N/A

00:20:04

00:21:21

00:21:24

00:25:33

00:26:02

00:27:06

00:28:23

00:35:02

Totaltid Totalt PI. 2
00:44:31
00:50:26
00:50:30
00:50:44
00:52:38
00:53:25
00:55:17
00:55:49
01:01:36
01:08:13
00:50:01 Disk
00:25:40 Disk dag 1
00:49:22 Disk d¢
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1"
14
13
12
18
16
19
20
17
15
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13



Havard

Petter Andreas
Frode

Jens Kjetil

Svein Endre
Nils Olav
Roar
Robert

Mathea Spets
Ane Malene
Stine

Frida

Astrid Berge

Ingeborg

Oda J

Lene Berg
Maren

Malin

Vera

Emma

Tilla

Pauline Rastum
Synne Marie
Mari

Gry

Hanne Helmine
Elin

Ella Eriksen
Elin

Hanne

Chiara

Hilde
Rine

Eidnes
Bergh
Haugskott
Mehammer

Hove
Vennevik
Forbord
Strem

Storhov
Kolstad
Aune
Haugskott
Mjelhus

Eide

Sikkeland
Hanssen
Grande
Sandstad
Melkild

Arnesen

Farnes Hennum
Bellingmo
Kvamme
Angell-Petersen
Granstedt
Rogstad
Granstedt
Kongsvik
Granstedt
Vefsnmo

Dalla Santa

Forbord
Hanssen

Resultater jaktstart dag 2

OL Trollelg
Malvik IL
OL Trollelg
Wing OK

Byasen IL
Freidig
Malvik IL
Wing OK

Freidig
Freidig
Nidargst OK
OL Trollelg
OL Trollelg

Byasen IL

IL Tyrving

Byasen IL

Frol IL

Freidig

Freidig

Byasen IL

Asker Skiklubb
NTNUI

Wing OK

Freidig

NTNUI

Nidargst OK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Wing OK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Byasen IL

Frol IL

Malvik IL
Byasen IL

H40-
H40-
H40-
H40-

H60-
H60-
HG0-
H60-

D-16
D-16
D-16
D-16
D-16

D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-
D17-

D40-
D40-

Page 2

00:22:26

00:24:22
00:25:17

Tid 1
00:38:29
00:40:11
00:51:49

Tid 1
00:20:52
00:23:43
00:23:01
00:18:24
00:31:21

Tid 1
00:21:46
00:22:51
00:22:27
00:23:25
00:23:09
00:23:26
00:23:18
00:22:41
00:24:35
00:24:53
00:26:13
00:26:40
00:31:16

Tid 1
00:28:10
00:00:00

16 00:27:46 00:50:12 Disk d:

Pl. 1Tid 2

1
2

3 00:35:51 01:27:40 Disk

4

Pl. 1Tid 2

Pl. 1Tid 2

- -
O © 00 W W N o ON B~ -

-
N =

Pl. 1Tid 2

1

2 00:15:04 00:15:04 Disk dz

00:21:44
00:24:22
00:25:17

00:38:49 01:17:18
00:40:56 01:21:07

00:39:14

00:15:01 00:35:53
00:14:28 00:38:11
00:16:37 00:39:38
00:18:24
00:31:21

00:22:26 00:44:12
00:22:13 00:45:04
00:22:51 00:45:18
00:22:23 00:45:48
00:22:51 00:46:00
00:22:50 00:46:16
00:23:16 00:46:34
00:22:41
00:24:35
00:24:53
00:26:13
00:26:40
00:31:16
00:24:11

00:31:03
00:31:05

00:18:47 00:46:57

Totaltid Totalt PI. 2

1
2

Totaltid Totalt PI. 2

1
2
3

Totaltid Totalt PI. 2

1

N o b~ 0N

Totaltid Totalt PI. 2

1

11
1
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	Resultater jaktstart dag 2

